HPRS  SERIES
High-Power Decade
Resistance  Substituter
User and Service Manual
♦  PRECISION INSTRUMENTS FOR TEST AND MEASUREMENT ♦
TEL:  (516) 334-5959 • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590

8 decades 2.6 kg
(5.7 lb)
9 decades 48.3 cm W x 17.8 cm H x 19.7 cm D 5.1 kg
(19.0 x 7.0 x 7.8") (11.2lb)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model*
(1% Accuracy)
Total
Resistance
(Ω)
No.
of
Decades
Resolution
(Ω)
HPRS-F-3-0.001 1 3 0.001
HPRS-F-3-0.01 10 3 0.01
HPRS-F-3-0.1 100 3 0.1
HPRS-F-3-1 1 k 3 10
HPRS-F-3-10 10 k 3 10
HPRS-F-3-100 100 k 3 100
HPRS-F-3-1K 1 M 3 1 k
HPRS-F-3-10K 10 M 3 10 k
HPRS-F-4-0.001 10 4 0.001
HPRS-F-4-0.01 100 4 0.01
HPRS-F-4-0.1 1 k 4 0.1
HPRS-F-4-1 10 k 4 1
HPRS-F-4-10 100 k 4 10
HPRS-F-4-100 1 M 4 100
HPRS-F-4-1K 10 M 4 1 k
HPRS-F-5-0.001 100 5 0.001
HPRS-F-5-0.01 1 k 5 0.01
HPRS-F-5-0.1 10 k 5 0.1
HPRS-F-5-1 100 k 5 1
HPRS-F-5-10 1 M 5 10
HPRS-F-5-100 10 M 5 100
HPRS-F-6-0.001 1 k 6 0.001
HPRS-F-6-0.01 10 k 6 0.01
HPRS-F-6-0.1 100 k 6 0.1
HPRS-F-6-1(HPRS-150) 1 M 6 1
HPRS-F-6-10 10 M 6 10
HPRS-F-7-0.001 10 k 7 0.001
HPRS-F-7-0.01 100 k 7 0.01
HPRS-F-7-0.1(HPRS-200) 1 M 7 0.1
HPRS-F-7-1 10 M 7 1
HPRS-F-8-0.001 100 k 8 0.001
HPRS-F-8-0.01 1 M 8 0.01
HPRS-F-8-0.1(HPRS-200W) 10 M 8 0.1
HPRS-F-9-0.001 1 M 9 0.001
HPRS-F-9-0.01 10 M 9 0.01
Model*
(1% Accuracy)
Total
Resistance